BJP concentrators offer fast and convenient means to concentrate
antibodies and other proteins in research labs. This is done without
a centrifuge, pressure or vacuum source. Absorbent pads pull solvent
and microsolute through the ultrafilter concentrating the sample.
A dead stop pocket at the bottom of each cell minimizes
the chance to concentrate the sample to dryness. These BJP products
are designed for general laboratory use and are available as individual
units or as 8 test blocks.

The BJP individual units require the acrylic stand accessory
(Item BJPA-AS) which must be ordered separately.
Your Source for Clinical & Forensic Concentrators
Call us at 800-456-4633
BJP Laboratory Concentrators
Concentration of Biological Samples
Your Source for Laboratory Concentrators
Call us at 800-456-4633BJP Clinical Concentrators
Concentration of Clinical Biological Samples
BJP concentrators offer fast and convenient means to prepare multiple
clinical samples for analysis by  electrophoresis or immunoassay. This
is done without a centrifuge, pressure or vacuum source. Absorbent
pads pull solvent and microsolute through the ultrafilter concentrating
the sample. A dead stop pocket at the bottom of each cell prevents
filtration to dryness. The BJP-5 can hold up to 5 ml of sample while the
BJP-10 can handle up to 10 ml.  Both of these are available as individual
units or as 8 test blocks.  For samples up to 20 ml, the BJP-20 may be used
with the optional expansion reservoir.  The BJP-20 products are available as
individual devices.
BJP Applications
— Concentration of urine prior to electrophoresis for diagnosis of multiple

Materials of Construction
Membrane Polyethersulfone (PES)
(7,500 MWCO)
Reservoir Acrylonitrile Butadiene
Styrene Polymer
Equipment Required
Pipettes for Sample Delivery & Recovery
Plastic disposable pipettes are recommended and sold
separately or with BJP packages (diameter 45 mm tapering
to 1.0 mm, tip length 115 mm).
BJP-5       BJP-10 BJP-20
Your Source for Clinical & Forensic Concentrators
Call us at 800-456-4633
Ordering Information
Type of Device No. Tests BJP-5 BJP-10 BJP-20
Individual device (no pipettes) 30 BJP-5/30G BJP-10/30G BJP-20/30G
Individual device (no pipettes) 100 BJP-5/100G BJP-10/100G BJP-20/100G
8 test block (no pipettes) 40 BJP-5/40G BJP-10/40G
Accessories:
Plastic disposable pipettes (qty of 250) BJPA-P250
Plastic disposable pipettes (qty of 100) BJPA-P100
Plastic disposable pipettes (qty of 40) BJPA-P40
Plastic disposable pipettes (qty of 30) BJPA-P30
Expansion reservoirs for use with BJP-20 devices (qty of 10) BJPA-ER20
Acrylic stand for BJP individual units BJPA-AS
Manufactured by:
521 Great Road • Littleton, MA 01460 • www.vivaproducts.com • Phone: 800.456.4633 • Fax: 877.289.8482

lgG (160,000 MW) (0.25 mg/ml) 45 90 85 170** 56% 60% 60%
** All 20 ml samples start at 0.10 mg/ml
Suggested Concentration Factors for Urine Samples
For a BJP Concentration Factor Calculator please visit: www.vivaproducts.com/calculator.html
Suggested CAP Validation Procedures
For Recommended Procedures please visit:
To download the CAP Calculation Table please visit: http://www.vivaproducts.com/downloads/cap-recovery-table.xls
      Concentration of Bence Jones or M Protein in Urine
º
North American Distributors:
521 Great Road Littleton, MA 01460 www.vivaproducts.com Phone: 800.456.4633 Fax: 877.289.8482
Visit our website www.vivaproducts.com for pricing and on-line ordering!
Ordering Information
Type of Device No. Tests BJP-5 BJP-10 BJP-20
Individual device (no pipettes) 30 BJP-5/30 BJP-10/30 BJP-20/30
Individual device (with pipettes) 30 BJP-5/30P BJP-10/30P BJP-20/30P
Individual device (no pipettes) 100 BJP-5/100 BJP-10/100 BJP-20/100
Individual device (with pipettes) 100 BJP-5/100P BJP-10/100P BJP-20/100P
8 test block (no pipettes) 40 BJP-5/40 BJP-10/40
8 test block (with pipettes) 40 BJP-5/40P BJP-10/40P
Accessories:
Plastic disposable pipettes (qty of 250) BJPA-P250
Plastic disposable pipettes (qty of 100) BJPA-P100
Plastic disposable pipettes (qty of 40) BJPA-P40